

Hospital Inpatient 2021

Coding and Payment Guide for Medicare Reimbursement: The following are the 2021 Medicare coding and national payment rates for the Barricaid procedures performed in the inpatient hospital setting.

ICD-10 Diagnosis Codes¹

Diagnosis Codes	
ICD-10-CM	Description
M51.06	Intervertebral disc disorders with myelopathy, lumbar region
M51.16	Intervertebral disc disorders with radiculopathy, lumbar region
M51.17	Intervertebral disc disorders with radiculopathy, lumbosacral region
M51.26	Other intervertebral disc displacement, lumbar region
M51.27	Other intervertebral disc displacement, lumbosacral region
M51.36	Other intervertebral disc degeneration, lumbar region
M51.37	Other intervertebral disc degeneration, lumbosacral region

ICD-10 Procedure Codes²

Procedure Codes	
ICD-10-PCS	Description
Lumbar/Lumbosacral Discectomy	
0SB20ZZ	Excision of Lumbar Vertebral Disc, Open Approach
0SB24ZZ	Excision of Lumbar Vertebral Disc, Percutaneous Endoscopic Approach
0SB40ZZ	Excision of Lumbosacral Disc, Open Approach
0SB44ZZ	Excision of Lumbosacral Disc, Percutaneous Endoscopic Approach
Implantation of the Barricaid	
0SU20JZ	Supplement Lumbar Vertebral Disc with Synthetic Substitute, Open Approach
0SU40JZ	Supplement Lumbosacral Disc with Synthetic Substitute, Open Approach

Hospital Inpatient MS-DRG Assignment & CMS National Average Medicare Payment³

DRG Codes		
MS-DRG Codes	Description	2021 CMS National Fee Schedule Payment
028	Spinal Procedures w MCC	\$ 37,408.17
029	Spinal Procedures w CC or Spinal Neurostimulators	\$ 21,178.68
030	Spinal Procedures w/o CC/MCC	\$ 15,150.31

Please see Instructions for Use, indications for use, contraindications, warnings, and precautions. US FDA PMA P160050 www.barricaid.com/instructions/

Disclaimer: This reimbursement information is provided by Intrinsic for informational purposes only. This is not an affirmative instruction as to which codes and modifiers to use for a particular service or item. Any coding, coverage, and payment information contained herein is gathered from various resources and is subject to change without notice. It is always the provider's responsibility to determine medical necessity, the proper site for delivery of any services and to submit appropriate codes, charges, and modifiers for services that are rendered. Intrinsic recommends that you consult with your payors, reimbursement specialists and/or legal counsel regarding coding, coverage, and reimbursement matters. Rates for services are effective January 1, 2021.

1. ICD-10-CM Reference Manual www.cms.gov/medicare/icd-10/2021-icd-10-cm
2. ICD-10-PCS Official Guidelines for Coding and Reporting 2021. <https://www.cms.gov/medicare/icd-10/2021-icd-10-pcs>.
3. 2021 CMS IPPS Final Rule, Tables 1B, 1D and 5 (available on CMS website), CMS-1735-F (Sept. 2, 2020).

Barricaid Reimbursement Support
Telephone: (844) 288-7474 | Fax: (844) 288-2660
Email: reimbursement@barricaid.com